ML RISR: 403C SERIES

A FERES

BN AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FUEL FILTER SEHAS 130366110
FUEL FILTER LESHAE 26561117
OIL FILTER IR 140517050
GLOW PLUG FEE3(185366220) 185366250
THERMOSTAT 7K 145206062
B.EEAREMH

B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 198636090
REAR OIL SEAL &omE 198636080
KIT,SERVICE Kt U5L.C0020
INLET VALVE R 120166360
VALVE EXHAUST PR 120176250
VALVE INSERT SRR (TPN64S) U10136460
VALVE SEAL RPRERE U20406140
VALVE SEAL RPIRERE U20406140
OUTER SPRING oE = 198216700
VALVE SPRING CAP G538 120186080
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 120226070
NOZZLE =] 131416150
KIT,PISTON/RING TEFELE7K(115017570) 115017621
KIT,PISTON RING HIEIE 115107240
BIG END BEARING T FL(USMEO0019) USME0031
MAINING BEARING F il FL(USMB0023) U5MB0026
PUSH ROD HEFF 120456222
TAPPET fEAF 120116100
INJECTOR USSP 4 7 131406340
LIFT PUMP %77 (130506290) (1305063t 130506351
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U45017961
ALTERNATOR T 185046220
STARTER MOTOR FLE 5 7 (185086620) U5MK 8259
KIT,CONCOD T 115026340
FUEL INJECTION PUMP SRR 131017951
SWITCH JERERS(385201161) 385202910

HeLH RIS

403D-15 SERIES(GK 65597)
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A ZEREH

BN AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FUEL FILTER SEHAS 26561117
OIL FILTER IS 140517050
GLOW PLUG S ENGS 185366190
FAN BELT JEL i 7 080109134
THERMOSTAT 7K 145206230
MAIN AIR FILTER ZE 8 135326205
B.EEAREMH
T AIH(TE) EEARE(F D) ER G
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 198636160
REAR OIL SEAL &omE 198636170
INLET VALVE HERM 120166390
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 120176380
VALVE INSERT HERPIEIR U10136470
VALVE INSERT HER s U10136460
VALVE SEAL AERPTHE U20406140
VALVE SEAL PERFTHE U20406140
VALVE SPRING RPTEE 198216700
VALVE SPRING COTTER picla 120226070
INJECTOR WD s 131406500
KIT,PISTON/RING IR (EER) 115017541
BIG END BEARING HIFE 198586080
MAINING BEARING F#iEL 198586050
PUSH ROD HEFF 120456250
TAPPET PEFF 120116160
LIFT PUMP FHE 130506351
WATER PUMP TKIREK U45010062
ALTERNATOR e T414270
STARTER MOTOR FEE) 72 (185086600) U5MK 8260
KI1T,CONCOD T 115026251
FUEL INJECTION PUMP EEHE 131017592
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH HH R ) RV e 28 185246290
WATER TEMPERUTRUE SWITCH /K5 glfE 28 W85720580
HEAHRYSR: 403D-22 SERIES(GN65734U)
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TR (P S0) LR
FUEL FILTER SEHA% 26561117
FUEL FILTER LESHAE 130306380
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OIL FILTER IS 140517050
AIRFILTER JEA& 135326206
GLOW PLUG EEEhER 185366190
FAN BELT JE ) B2 7 080109109
THERMOSTAT TR 145206230
B.XEARBEMH
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
FRONT OIL SEAL HiHE 198636160
REAR OIL SEAL (L) 050209083
INLET VALVE R 120166390
VALVE EXHAUST PR 120176380
VALVE INSERT RS U10136470
VALVE INSERT HER I es U10136460
VALVE SEAL HESR P T ES U20406140
VALVE SEAL HERFThES U20406140
VALVE SPRING APsEE 198216700
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 120226070
INJECTOR I 25 131406490
KIT,PISTON/RING ISR (B 115017491
BIG END BEARING EATE U5MEQ0030
MAINING BEARING Tl EL U5MB0025
PUSH ROD AT 120456310
TAPPET FEFT 120116160
LIFT PUMP FHE 130506351
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U45010062
ALTERNATOR T T414270
STARTER MOTOR FELH) 2 (185086600) U5MK 8261
KIT,CONCOD HFF 115026330
FUEL INJECTION PUMP SRR 131010031
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH H R ) IR e 22 185246290
WATER TEMPERUTRUE SWITCH /KB gl s W85720580
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET Ak 111147711
HELH RIS 1103C-33 SERIES
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
AIRFILTER JEA& 26510337
AIRFILTER JE K 26510338
FUEL FILTER SEHAS 26561117
FUEL FILTER BESHAE 26560163
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OIL FILTER IS 2654403
FAN BELT VR K7 T 2614B655
INTAKE HEATER EEEhER 2666A016
THERMOSTAT ASSY EE 41331507
ROCKER COVER GASKET EERA 3681A057
B.XEARBEMH
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
FRONT OIL SEAL HiHE 2415344
REAR OIL SEAL R 4142V 066
REAR OIL SEAL &omE 2418FA75
KIT,TOP O/HAUL EEEAE U5LT0355
KIT,BTM O/HAUL TEEE A U5LB0379
VALVE INLET HERM 3142H071
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142A151
VALVE GUIDE R 3313A012
INSERT INLET HER S 3314A241
INSERT EXHAUST HER I Es 3314A231
VALVE SPRING CAP G 53R 3342A011
VALVE SPRING COTTER Fila 3142W004
OIL COOLING JET HoH 2 AEE 2113A003
NOZZLE I S 2645K 611
KIT,PISTON/RING THIELREIEIR 4115P021
KIT RING THIELR UPRK 0003
LINER AE=S 3135P001
MAIN BEARING F i 5 U5MB0033
MAIN BEARING F il U5MBO0033A
BUSH SMALL END A 3112A005
BUSH SMALL END 4 3112E005
BIG END BEARING HIFE U5ME0031
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
THRUST WASHER 14 31137561
PUSH ROD AT 31434307
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 R
TAPPET AT 3142U991
INJECTOR WE 11 25 A0l 2645K 017
LIFT PUMP FHER 2641A203
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U5MW0208
ROCKER SHAFT MINOR R 4115R702
ROCKER ARM R 4115R314
ROCKER ARM #HE 4115R315
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LUB OIL PUMP IR 4132F072
ALTERNATOR Fo e 2871A306
STARTER MOTOR OB 2873K 632
FUEL SOLENOID HIFTZ ] 26420469
TURBOCHARGER 138 JBR SR A K 2674A405
KIT,CONROD T 4115C315
HELH RIS 1103A-33G SERIES(DJ51279)
A FEREH
B AIH(TE) TR (P S0) T
AIRFILTER JEA& 26510337
AIRFILTER JE K 26510338
FUEL FILTER SEHAE 26560163
OIL FILTER MRS 2654403
FAN BELT VR K7 2614B655
INTAKE HEATER EEEheR 3278A101
B.EEKXEH
TN TH(TL) TR (P30 AR
FRONT OIL SEAL HiHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL 3 2418F704
KIT,TOP O/HAUL EEMEEA U5LT0355
KIT,BTM O/HAUL TEMEE A U5LB0379
VALVE INLET R 3142H071
VALVE EXHAUST PR 3142A151
VALVE GUIDE RPTEss 3313A012
INSERT INLET HERPIEIR 3314A241
INSERT EXHAUST HER P pErs 3314A231
VALVE SPRING oE T417883
VALVE SPRING COTTER picla 3142W004
KIT,PISTON/RING TEIELREIER 4115P011
KIT RING THIELR UPRK 0003
MAIN BEARING F#H5C (USMB0019) U5MB0037
BUSH SMALL END S 3112A005
BIG END BEARING #HFF FL(USMEO0018) USMEO0033
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
THRUST WASHER 14 31137561
PUSH ROD AT 31434307
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TAPPET #EFT(3142U031) 3142U991
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET [ .Y 3681E049
SUMP GASKET i)Y 3681K038
INJECTOR WE 11 25 A0l 2645K 016
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 R
LIFT PUMP FHER ULPK0040
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U5MW0208
LUB OIL PUMP e 4132F073
STARTER MOTOR FOEh 2873K 632
FUEL SOLENOID JHFTZEH] 26420472
KIT,CONROD T 4115C311
78 HLAL 2871A306
HbgH RUSE: 1103A-33TG2 SERIES(DK 51280)
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) LR
AIRFILTER JEA& 26510337
AIRFILTER JE K 26510338
FUEL FILTER SEHAE 26560163
FUEL FILTER BESHAE 26550005
OIL FILTER MRS 2654403
FAN BELT JES B 7 2614B655
INTAKE HEATER S ENGS 3278A101
ROCKER COVER GASKET B BA 3681A057
B.EEAREMH
B IH(TE) EEARE(F D) T
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL 1% 2418F704
KIT,TOP O/HAUL EEEAE U5LT0355
KIT,BTM O/HAUL TEMEE A U5LB0379
VALVE INLET AR 3142H071
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142A151
VALVE GUIDE R 3313A012
INSERT INLET R P 3314A241
INSERT EXHAUST PR es 3314A231
VALVE SPRING BB T417883
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 3142W004
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KIT,PISTON/RING TEIENEREIEIR 4115P025
KIT RING TEIETR UPRK 0002
MAIN BEARING “E il FC (USMB0019) U5MB0037
BUSH SMALL END 7S 3112A005
BIG END BEARING T FL(USME0018) U5ME0033
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
THRUST WASHER I 31137561
PUSH ROD HEFF 31434307
TAPPET FEFT(3142U031) 3142U991
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET Wk 3681E049
SUMP-GASKET i)Y 3681K038
NOZZLE U S 2645K 616
INJECTOR W 7o 25 40 i 2645K 022
TN TH(TL) TR (P 30) e
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK UsMW0208
LUB OIL PUMP i 4132F072
ALTERNATOR T 2871A306
STARTER MOTOR FOEh 2873K 632
FUEL SOLENOID JHFTZEH] 26420472
TURBOCHARGER 1 AR SR A K 26740423
HbgH RUSE: 1104C-44SERIES
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FUEL FILTER SEHAR 26560201
FUEL FILTER LESHAE 26561117
OIL FILTER MRS 2654407
OIL FILTER MRS 2654403
FAN BELT VR K2 T 2614B660
INTAKE HEATER EEEheR 2666A016
THERMOSTAT 7K 41331507
ROCKER COVER JOINT ERA 3681A055
B.EEAREMH
TN TH(TL) TR (P 0) e
FRONT OIL SEAL HiHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL (L) 2418F475
REAR OIL SEAL [E s 2418F701
KIT,TOP O\HAUL LEEEAE U5LTO0357
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEEE A U5LB0383
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INLET VALVE R 3142H071
VALVE EXHAUST PR 3142A151
VALVE GUIDE AP 3313A012
INSERT INLET HER B ER(3314A151) 3314A241
INSERT EXHAUST HER e RS (3314A161) 3314A231
VALVE SEAL RPERE 2418M519
VALVE SEAL RPIRERE 2418M517
OUTER SPRING RPES T417883
VALVE SPRING CAP A S5 3342A011
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 3142W004
OIL COOLER JET AN (2113A001) 2113A003
NOZZLE IS S 2645K 613
KIT, PISTON/RING TEIELK 4115P011
RINGKIT THIETE UPRK 0003
LINER & 3135X042
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD HIFE U5ME0034
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD EITE U5MEO034A
BUSH SMALL END AR 3112A005
BEARINGS, MAIN STD FHiEL U5MB0033
BEARINGS, MAIN STD T EL U5MBO0033A
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
TN TH(TL) TAERE(F ) R
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137561
PUSH ROD HEFF 31434307
TAPPET #EFT(3142U031) 3142U991
INJECTOR IS Sy R4 7K 2645K 016
LIFT PUMP F7E(4132A018) ULPK 0041
WATER PUMP 7KIRHER(USMW0194) U5MWO0206
OIL COOLER RAESEK 2486A215
ROCKER SHAFT MINOR oA 4115R703
ROCKER ARM R 4115R314
ROCKER ARM e 4115R315
ROCKER SPRING AT 3174A015
LUB OIL PUMP i 4132F071
STARTER MOTOR OB 2873K 406
FUEL SOLENOID HIFTZ ] 26420518
CONROD KIT T 4115C311
CONROD KIT ET 4115C316
FUEL INJECTION PUMP =EHE 2644N209/22
FUEL INJECTION PUMP SRR 2644N406/22
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TEAH RIS

1104A-44T G2SERIES(RS51277R)

A FEREH
T AIH(TE) TP 0) LR
FUEL FILTER SEHA% 26560201
FUEL FILTER LESHAE 26550005
OIL FILTER PR 2654407
AIRFILTER 72 R, 26510342
AIRFILTER 25 % 26510343
FAN BELT JES B 7 2614B654
INTAKE HEATER S ENGS 3278A101
THERMOSTAT TR 41331507
ROCKER COVER JOINT E#A 3681A055
B.EEKREMH
B AIH(TE) EEARE(F D) EAR R
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL [E s 2418F704
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEEAE U5LTO0357
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEEE A US5LB0382
INLET VALVE HERM 3142H071
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142A151
VALVE GUIDE R 3313A012
INSERT INLET HERPIEEIE(3314A151) 3314A241
INSERT EXHAUST HEG PR S (3314A161) 3314A231
VALVE SEAL A ThE 2418M519
VALVE SEAL RPThE 2418M517
OUTER SPRING APE=S T417883
VALVE SPRING CAP AP SZE 3342A011
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 3142W004
KIT, PISTON/RING TEFEHEK 4115P011
RINGKIT HIEIE UPRK 0003
LINER tHE 3135X042
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD EITE U5ME0034
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD HIFE U5MEO034A
BUSH SMALL END AR 3112A005
BEARINGS, MAIN STD T EL U5MB0033
BEARINGS, MAIN STD F#iEL U5MBO0033A
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 R
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
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THRUST WASHER 1EHER 31137561
PUSH ROD HEFF 31434307
TAPPET AT 3142U991
INJECTOR IS S SR 4 7K 2645K 022
INJECTOR NOZZLE M5 S 2645K 016
LIFT PUMP FHE ULPK 0041
WATER PUMP TKIRGEK USMW0206
OIL COOLER IS 2486A215
ROCKER SHAFT MINOR e 4115R703
ROCKER ARM e 4115R314
ROCKER ARM R 4115R315
ROCKER SPRING s 3174A015
LUB OIL PUMP IR 4132F071
STARTER MOTOR FOEh 2873K 406
FUEL SOLENOID JHFTZEH] 26420518
CONROD KIT HT 4115C311
CONROD KIT T 4115C316
FUEL INJECTION PUMP SRR 2644N209/22
FUEL INJECTION PUMP EEHE 2644N406/22
HELH RIS 1106-E60TA SERIES
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FUEL FILTER SE 26560143
FUEL FILTER SESHAE 26560141
OIL FILTER MRS 2654403
FAN BELT JES R 7 2614B665
NTAKE\HEATER S ENES 2666A018
THERMOSTAT TR 4133L054
ROCKER COVER JOINT E#AH 3681A054
B.EEAREMH
T AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL [E s 2418F475
REAR OIL SEAL IERiES] 2418F701
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEMEEA U5LT0349
KIT,BTM O\HAUL s, U5LB0370
INLET VALVE R 31421081
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VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142D031
GUIDE INLET ERTEE 3313A012
GUIDE EXHAUST PERFIEE 3318A705
INSERT INLET HERPIRER 3314A141
INSERT EXHAUST HER s 3314A131
OUTER SPRING oE = 3174P409
VALVE SPRING CAP 5% 3342N011
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 33173108
OIL COOLER JET A A 3861A027
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 3142W004
PISTON,KIT HIE 4115P001
RINGKIT THIETE UPRK 0001
LINERS = 3135X062
BEARINGS,BIG END STD TEAT FL U5ME0034
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD EATE U5MEQ0035
BEARINGS, BIG ENG STD HIFE U5MEO035A
BUSH SMALL END S 3112A005
BEARINGS, MAIN STD FHIE U5MB0030
BEARINGS, MAIN STD F#iEL U5MBO030A
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER 31137551
THRUST WASHER 1EHER 31137561
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
PUSH ROD HEFT 31434307
TAPPET PR 3142U991
KIT REPAIR, TURBO 138 K SR (T 26741060
LIFT PUMP FHE ULPK 0036
OIL COOLER A AN A 4E K 2486A993
INJECTOR IS S 4 2645F027
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK USMW0196
ROCKER ARM B 4115R503
ROCKER ARM R 4115R504
ROCKER ARM B 4115R506
LUB OIL PUMP IR 4132F067
ALTERNATOR T e 2871A141
ALTERNATOR T 2871A503
ALTERNATOR T e 2871A705
STARTER MOTOR FEEEN 2873A030
STARTER MOTOR FOEN 2873D304
STARTER MOTOR RO 2873K 406
TURBOCHARGER YRR ERAE K 2674A080
TURBOCHARGER 138 JBR SRAH R 2674A346
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FUEL INJECTION PUMP EEEHE 2643U607
FUEL INJECTION PUMP S 2644P501
KIT,CONROD T 4115C331
KIT,CONROD T 4115C312
KIT,CONROD T 4115C315
HeZH RIS 1106C-E60TAG4 SERIES(PK 38671)
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 R
FUEL FILTER Se g 2656F853
FUEL FILTER SEHAS 2656F843
OIL FILTER IS 2654A111
FAN BELT VR K7 T 2652C831
NTAKE\HEATER EEENZE(2666A016) T409125
THERMOSTAT 7K T413847
ROCKER COVER JOINT E#A 3681A068
MAIN AIR FILTER 8
SAFETY AIRFILTER U ORI
B.EEKREMH
T AIH(TE) EEARE(P D) E-R G
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 2418F554
REAR OIL SEAL [E s 2418F705
INLET VALVE HERM 3142H091
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142A181
INLET VALVE INSERT HR T RERE
EXHAUST VALVE INSERT S B
OUTER SPRING oE 3174A025
VALVE GUIDE S8
VALVE SPRING COTTER Fila 3142W005
PISTON COOLING JET A pmgng 2113A003
PISTON,KIT THZE U5PR0059
RINGKIT HIEIE UPRK 0005
BEARINGS,BIG END STD HATEG T409188
BUSH SMALL END 4 3112E031
BEARINGS, MAIN STD FHIE T409189
PUSH ROD HEFT T405746
GASKET SUMP SHIE ST 3681K044
HEAD GASKET o -t 3681E052
TAPPET FEFT 31420051
OIL COOLER A AN A HE K 2486A002
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INJECTOR U5 S 4 2645A751
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U5MW0205
ROCKER ARM R 4115R316
ROCKER ARM S 4115R317
LUB OIL PUMP IR T410626
STARTER MOTOR FOEh 2873K 115
TURBOCHARGER I ERZZ AR 2674A256 2674A237
KIT,CONROD T 4115C341
HeZH RIS 1106D-E66TAG2 SERIES(PJ38420)
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
FUEL FILTER SE R 2656F843
FUEL FILTER SEHAR 2656F853
OIL FILTER MRS 2654A111
FAN BELT VR K7 T 2614E018
NTAKE\HEATER EEENZE(2666A016) T409125
THERMOSTAT 7K T413847
ROCKER COVER JOINT A 3681A068
Z2 8
B.EEKXEH
TN TH(TL) TR (P 0) R
FRONT OIL SEAL HilHE 2418F554
REAR OIL SEAL [ s 2418F705
INLET VALVE R 3142H091
VALVE EXHAUST PR 3142A181
INLET VALVE INSERT HA TR 3314A251
PR TR 3314A261
SEAL -VALVE STEM S RNE) 2418M522
OUTER SPRING oE 3174A025
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 3142W005
PISTON COOLING JET pear=is] 2113A003
PISTON,KIT TEEE LK U5PR0059
RINGKIT HIEIE UPRK 0005
BEARINGS,BIG END STD LSS T409188
BUSH SMALL END At 3112E031
BEARINGS, MAIN STD EHE T409189
PUSH ROD HEFF T405746
GASKET SUMP SHE ST F 3681K 044
HEAD GASKET BBy 3681E052
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TAPPET AT 31420051
OIL COOLER AN ER 4R K 4133Y042
INJECTOR U5 S SR 4 K 2645A749
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK U5MW0204
ROCKER ARM R 4115R316
ROCKER ARM S 4115R317
LUB OIL PUMP IR T410626
STARTER MOTOR FOEh 2873K 631
TURBOCHARGER 138 JBR SR A K 2674A271
KIT,CONROD HT 4115C341
KIT,CONROD T T405440
HeZH RIS 1306C-E87TAG6 SERIES(WGHF7004)
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P 30) R
AIR FILTER ELEMENT JEFS 26510289
FUEL FILTER ELEMENT SEHAE 26560137
FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 7KH& 26550001
OIL FILTER IR 26540244
FAN BELT JES B 7 1819392C2
THERMOSTAT 7K 1830256C93
MAIN AIR FILTER ZE 8 26510289
B.EEAREMH
T IH(TE) EAEARE(P D) T
FRONT OIL SEAL HHE 1833096C94
REAR OIL SEAL 1% 1817867C93
TOP JOINT AND GASKET KIT TEMEE A 1874865C91
KIT,BTM O\HAUL EEMEEA 1830721C96
VALVE INLET HERM 1842913C1
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 1842912C1
GUIDE R 1824647C1
INSERT INLET R 1827121C2
INSERT EXHAUST PR 1830711C1
VALVE SEAL A ThE 1823925C1
INLET SPRING = 677349C1
EXHAUST SPRING o= 1825540C1
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 1824644C1
PISTON THIE LES 1836320C3
PISTON JHIETED 1833433C1
RINGKIT HIEIE 1830724C92
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LINERS HE 1875703C2
KIT,SEAL il EFE 1822322C93
BEARING,BIG END STD EITE 1842570C92
BEARING,BIG END STD HIFE 1822389C91
BEARING,MAIN STD F#iEL 1830725C91
BEARING,MAIN STD T EL 1830726C91
PUSH ROD AT 1850010C1
PUSH ROD HEFF 1821962C2
TAPPET fEFF 1809570C5
WATER PUMP TKIRHEK 1830606C95
INJECTOR I 3 4 7K (830694C93R)  593597C91R
TN TH(TL) TR (P30 R
OIL COOLER RS HEK 1841741C92
TUBESTACK RANERT 1815904C2
LUB OIL PUMP IR 1833357C95
HeZH RIS 2206C-E13TAG2 SERIES(TGBF5031)
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) LR
AIRFILTER ZERIE R R CH11217
OIL FILTER i CH10929
FUEL FILTER SEHAE CH10930
FUEL FILTER BESHAE CH10931
GASKET ROCKER BOX A e CH12459
SEAL-CYLINDER COVER R e CH12142
HEAD GASKET BBy CH12454
FAN BELT JES B 7 CH12789
ALT BELT oG e e CH11037
B.EEKREMH
B AIH(TE) TP 0) EAR R
REAR OIL SEAL HHE CH12442
FRONT OIL SEAL [E s CH12721
MAIN BEARING T EL KRP3120
BIG END BEARING EATE KRP3023
CONROD BOLT T IE4% CH12499
VALVE INLET R CH12626
VALVE EXHAUST PR CH12627
VALVE GUIDE RPTaEss CH12583
COTTER R CH10019
INSERT INLET HER PR CH12581
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INSERT EXHAUST HER e CH12580
VALVE SPRING(INNER) RPTES (S1) CH12754
VALVE SPRING(OUTER) APPE S (A) CH12475
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY RPE CH12278
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY TEIELK KRP3024
KIT, PISTON RING THIEIR KRP3031
LINER & CH12489
LINER SEAL il EFE CH12488
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER K RP3207
JET 2 AN CH12334
INJECTOR I S SR 4 K CH12082
ROCKER SHAFT oA CH12481
B IH(TE) TP 0) T
TURBOCHARGER ASSY it R SR A K CH12036
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIREEK CH12887
LIFT PUMP FHE T400130
OIL COOLER ASSY RS EEK CH12236
ALTERNATOR T e CH11087
STARTER MOTOR FEEEN CH12807
WATER LEVEL SWITCH FKFEAK AL CH12541
OIL PUMP e CH12314
ELECTRINIC CONTROL UN ET-IJHER R/CH12895
OIL RESSURE SWITCH HIERERIE RS K RP1699
TEMPERATURE SWITCH KR EERS KRP1688
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TR R e R KRP1687
SPEED SENSOR o 135 [ e 2 KRP1705
SPEED SENSOR R EERS KRP1702
KIT,CONROD AT CH12635
HEAHRYSR: 2306C-E14TAG1/2/3 SERIES
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P R
AIRFILTER RE=D o h CH11217
OIL FILTER IR CH10929
FUEL FILTER BESHAE CH10930
FUEL FILTER SEHAS CH10931
KIT SERVICE BG4 KRP1568
GASKET ROCKER COVER RELTERS CH11353
THERMOSTAT iiEes KRP1645
FAN BELT VR K7 T CH11186
ALT BELT TR R CH11202
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B.EEAEM

BN AIH(TE) TP 0) T
REAR OIL SEAL HHE CH11379
FRONT OIL SEAL [E s CH11304
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEEAE KRP1546
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEEE A KRP1547
MAIN BEARING TR EL KRP3116/025
MAIN BEARING F#iEL K RP3116/050
BIG END BEARING TR KRP3027
BIG END BEARING EITE K RP3012/025
BIG END BEARING HIFE K RP3012/050
CONROD BOLT ET 4% CH10607
CONROD PIN T2 CH10203
CONROD BUSH EAF L CV11007
VALVE INLET AR CH11021
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y CH11022
VALVE GUIDE RPaEs CH10724
COTTER KPS E CH10019
INSERT INLET AR CH10731
INSERT EXHAUST HER e CH10732
VALVE SPRING(INNER) P58 5 (91)(CH10781) CH12798
VALVE SPRING(OUTER) A58 = (A9(CH10718)) CH11489
VALVE SPRING SEAT 58 5 R CH10715
VALVE SPRING SEAT = E P TR CH10716
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY APt CH12831
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY TEIELK KRP1566
KIT, PISTON RING THIEIE KRP1569
T AIH(TE) (P 0) ER G
LINER F1#(CH11278) CH11180
LINER BAND HER CH10673
LINER SEAL il EFE CH10674
LINER SEAL T B CH11179
LINER SEAL il EFE CH10677
THRUST WASHER 1EHER K RP3206
JET 72 Al E CH12019
INJECTOR U5 S SR 4 K CH10948
INJECTOR SLEEVE 5 3 2247 2 (CH10728) CH11311
INJECTOR SEAL U S L R ] KRP1643
ROCKER SHAFT 2%l (CH10685) CH12695
ROCKER ARM ASSY R CH11165
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TURBOCHARGER ASSY 138 JBR SR A K R/CH11218
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIR A KRP1718
LIFT PUMP FHEE KRP1679
OIL COOLER ASSY RANERHER CH10903
FUEL COOLER g IR CH11116
ALTERNATOR Fo e CH11087
STARTER MOTOR FEB) 2 (CH11089) CH12807
WATER LEVEL SWITCH FKFEAK AL CV 25001
OIL PUMP HOm R CH10860
ELECTRINIC CONTROL UN FHEREZ(CH11968) CH12800R
OIL RESSURE SWITCH HIERERIE RS K RP1559
OIL RESSURE GAUDE JBE 7 IR e 28 KRP1560
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TR B R e 28 KRP1557
SPEED SENSOR o 1o [ e 28 KRP1561
KI1T,CONROD LSS CH10605
HbgH RUSE: 2506C-E15TAG2 SERIES(M GBF5027)
A FEREH

LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
AIRFILTER e R AR SEV551F/4
OIL FILTER IR CH10929
FUEL FILTER SEHAE CH10930
FUEL FILTER SEHAE CH10931
GASKET ROCKER COVER SRELTEH A CH11353
FAN BELT VR K T CH11950
ALT BELT TR R CH11202
B.EEAREMH

TN TH(TL) TAERE(F ) R
REAR OIL SEAL HilHE CH11379
FRONT OIL SEAL (L) CH11304
MAIN BEARING FHiEL KRP3122
MAIN BEARING T EL KRP3116/025
MAIN BEARING F#iEL K RP3116/050
BIG END BEARING HIFE KRP3016
BIG END BEARING EATE K RP3016/064
BIG END BEARING TR KRP3016/127
CONROD BOLT T IE4% CH11684
VALVE INLET AR CH11021
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y CH11022
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VALVE GUIDE AP CH10724
COTTER AR CH10019
INSERT INLET R PR CH10731
INSERT EXHAUST PR CH10732
VALVE SPRING(INNER) APTES (S1) CH12798
VALVE SPRING(OUTER) AP S (N CH11489
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY RFE CH12831
KIT, PISTON RING THIEIR KRP3018
LINER tHE CH11180
LINER BAND frEmE CH10673
LINER SEAL (RS CH10674
LINER SEAL il EFE CH10677
LINER SEAL i B CH11179
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER KRP3206
T AIH(TE) TP 0) T
JET A2 A HE CH11994
INJECTOR U5 S SR 4 K R/CH11945
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIRAEK KRP1715
LIFT PUMP FHEE KRP1679
OIL COOLER ASSY RANESHER CH10903
ALTERNATOR T CH11087
STARTER MOTOR A CH12807
WATER LEVEL SWITCH ZKFE/KALH] CH12541
OIL PUMP MR CH10860
ELECTRINIC CONTROL UN EFPHHR R/CH12895
OIL RESSURE SWITCH HEREE RS KRP1699
TEMPERATURE SWITCH SRIEE SR KRP1687
TEMPERATURE SWITCH i L FE RS KRP1688
SPEED SENSOR R EERS KRP1705
SPEED SENSOR o 135 [ e 22 KRP1700
KI1T,CONROD R CH11507
HeZH RIS 2806C-E16TAG1/2 SERIES
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
AIRFILTER ZESRIE R SEV551F/4
OIL FILTER i CH10929
FUEL FILTER SEHAE CH10930
FUEL FILTER BESHAE CH10931
KIT,SERVICE TR ER KRP1568
GASKET ROCKER COVER SRELTEH A CH11353
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THERMOSTAT HiEes KRP1645
FAN BELT VR K7 T CH11023
ALT BELT MR CH11037
B.EZEARBEMH

TN TH(TL) TR (P 30) R
REAR OIL SEAL HiHE CH11379
FRONT OIL SEAL &omE CH11304
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEMEEE KRP1546
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEMEE A KRP1547
MAIN BEARING F#iEL KRP3116/025
MAIN BEARING TR EL KRP3116/050
BIG END BEARING EITE K RP3027
BIG END BEARING HIFE KRP3012/025
BIG END BEARING EITE K RP3012/050
CONROD BOLT ETIE4% CH10607
CONROD PIN HFFAEZE CH10203
CONROD BUSH TR CV11007
VALVE INLET R CH11021
VALVE EXHAUST PR CH11022
VALVE GUIDE AP CH10724
COTTER AP A CH10019
INSERT INLET HER PR CH10731
INSERT EXHAUST PR CH10732
VALVE SPRING(INNER) A58 = (41)(CH10781) CH12798
VALVE SPRING(OUTER) P58 5 () (CH10718) CH11489
VALVE SPRING SEAT(UPPE) 5H = SR TR CH10715
VALVE SPRING SEAT(LOW) S5 RPN E CH10716
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY RFE CH12831
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY THIEMEK KRP1720
KIT, PISTON RING HIEIE KRP1528
TN TE(TL) TR (P 30) e
LINER 1 %(CH11020) T400384
LINER BAND A= CH10673
LINER SEAL i B CH10674
LINER SEAL il EFE CH10675
LINER SEAL i B CH10677
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER KRP3206
JET A A IH CH12019
INJECTOR SLEEVE £ SR CH11311
INJECTOR SEAL I S R ] KRP1643
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ROCKER ARM ASSY R CH11165

TURBOCHARGER ASSY 1 R ERAEK R/CH10899
INJECTOR U5 S SR 4 K P/CH10948
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIR A KRP1718
SHAFT 7K IR il CH10555
LIFT PUMP FHE KRP1679
OIL COOLER ASSY RS EEK CH10903
CORE Sl pegtIES CH11116
ALTERNATOR T CH11087
STARTER MOTOR FOEh CH12807
BUSH, CAMSHAFT LR CH11228
FAN JER CH11085
WATER LEVEL SWITCH ZKFE KAL) CV 25001
OIL PUMP e CH10860
KIT, CRANKSHAFT HEL b CH10651
ELECTRINIC CONTROL UN ET-IJHER CH12800R
OIL RESSURE SWITCH HIERERIE RS KRP1559
OIL RESSURE GAUDE JBE )7 IR e 28 KRP1560
TEMPERATURE SWITCH 7K B R e s KRP1557
SPEED SENSOR o 13 [ e 2 KRP1561
KI1T,CONROD T CH10605
T H TS 2806C-E18TAG3 SERIES

A FEREH

LA TH(TL) TR (P R
AIRFILTER RE=D o h SEV551F/4
OIL FILTER IR CH10929
FUEL FILTER BESHAE CH10930
FUEL FILTER SEHAS CH10931
KIT,SERVICE BG4 KRP1568
GASKET ROCKER COVER RELTERH CH11353
THERMOSTAT iEes KRP1645
FAN BELT VR K7 T CH11186
ALT BELT TR R CH11037
B.EEKXEH

TN TH(TL) TR (P30 R
REAR OIL SEAL HiHE CH11379
FRONT OIL SEAL (L) CH11304
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEMEEA KRP1656
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KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEEE A KRP1657
MAIN BEARING F#h FL(KRP3118) KRP3122
BIG END BEARING EITE KRP3016
CONROD BOLT ETIE4% CH11684
CONROD PIN HFFAEZE CH11494
VALVE INLET HERM CH11021
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y CH11022
VALVE GUIDE R CH10724
COTTER KPS E CH10019
INSERT INLET AR CH10731
INSERT EXHAUST HER e CH10732
VALVE SPRING(INNER) P58 = (41 (CH10781) CH12798
VALVE SPRING(OUTER) A58 = (47) (CH10718) CH11489
VALVE SPRING SEAT(UPPE) 58 5 R R CH10715
VALVE SPRING SEAT(LOW) S RPT T CH10716
VALVE BRIDGE ASSY RPtE CH12831
KIT, PISTON TEIELK KRP3026
KIT, PISTON TEFEHK KRP3026
KIT, PISTON RING HIEIE KRP3015
KIT, PISTON RING THIETE KRP3021
LINER F1E(CH11923) CH12742
LINER BAND frEes CH10673
LINER SEAL il BT P CH11654
TN TH(TL) T (P ) AR
LINER SEAL i BT P CH11656
LINER SEAL il EFE CH11655
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER K RP3206
JET AR CH11510
INJECTOR U5 S SR 4K CH11659
INJECTOR SLEEVE IE S SR CH11311
INJECTOR SEAL U S R KRP1643
ROCKER SHAFT 2%l (CH10685) CH12695
ROCKER ARM ASSY R CH11165
ROCKER ARM ASSY R E(CHLL161) T400224
TURBOCHARGER ASSY WY ERER 4 (CH11516) CH11607
TURBOCHARGER ASSY MR RS AR (CH11517) CH11608
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIRHER(KRP1678) KRP1715
LIFT PUMP FHE KRP1679
OIL COOLER ASSY RS EEK CH11631
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CORE g IR CH11116
ALTERNATOR Fo e CH11087
STARTER MOTOR OB CH11441
WATER LEVEL SWITCH FKFEAK AL CV 25001
OIL PUMP HOhE CH10860
ELECTRINIC CONTROL UN BT-JHER CH12800R
OIL RESSURE SWITCH SHIER RV E 2R K RP1559
OIL RESSURE GAUDE JBE 7 IR e 28 KRP1560
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TR B Rl e s KRP1557
SPEED SENSOR o 33 [ e 28 KRP1561
KIT,CONROD T CH11507
HeZH RIS 4006-23TAG3A SERIES(DGDF6002)
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P 30) R
AIRFILTER RE=D o h S551/4
OIL FILTER HOHEE 28 4324909
FUEL FILTER BESH A R SE429B/4
ALT BELT o B e 541/398
THERMOSTAT iEes SE573/1
TOP COVER JOINT RELEHH SEA78F
ROCKER CASE GASKET RELFERH SE152D/26
B.EEKXEH
TN TH(TL) TR (P 0) e
FRONT OIL SEAL Bl OHE 554/126
REAR OIL SEAL EgiiE ) 554/127
MAIN BEARING F#iEL SE574D/IM
MAIN BEARING F il FL(+0.010) SE574D/M010
MAIN BEARING - dil K (+0.020) SE574D/M020
BIG END BEARING HIFE SE91AA/3M
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA3MO010
BIG END BEARING HIFE SE91AA3M020
CONROD BOLT T IE4% 363/48
CONROD BUSH AR Y 01/00023
THRUST WASEHR 1EH#ER 262/149
VALVE =S| SE7AJ14
GUIDE RPTaEss 392/42
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SPRING AP 365/472
RETAINER 5 = R L7C/15
RETAINER 5 =5 SE1B/39
KIT, PISTON TEFEHK SEQ01BA
KIT, PISTON RING yHIES 359/552
OIL COOLING JET T A A IH (72) SE121A/50
LINER = SET7E/2
KIT, LINER RING il EFE 576/167
PUSHROD IEGy SE153G
PUSHROD JEFF(SE153L) SE153W
COLLET KPS E HW7B/18
TN TH(TL) TR (P30 R
GASKET, CYL. HEAD RELTEEH SE2H

KIT, REPAIR 1 R SRS A Y 03/00035
TURBOCHARGER 1 EE SR SE652CJ
WATER PUMP ASSY. 7Kg SE145BK
SUMP GASKET HEREH 6SE70C
INJECTOR EESEHK 858/35
INJECTOR SEAL =P Y 03/00033
INJECTOR SEAL S S SR AR Y 03/00034
SLEEVE =yt lIERAEESS SEV/12
NOZZLE =yl Y 03/00032
INJECTION WASHER S A £ 277/124
OIL COOLER R EsEER 582/137
TUBESTACK AR SE445E/2
SEALING RING AalashE 576/184
STARTER MOTOR OB B AR 701/136
REALY FEEN G 589/83
ALTERNATOR 7o B AR 702/186
SOLENOID & R | 589/91
ACTUATOR EF-JHHER 680/212
GOVERNER ET-IJHER 680/112
CAMSHAFT iy 6SE100AD
BUSH, CAMSHAFT L 374/1360
HLHRISR: 4008 SERIES

A FERES

TN IH(TE) TP 0) EARGE
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AIRFILTER EE=D o h S551/4
OIL FILTER HOHRE 28 4324909
FUEL FILTER LESH A e SE429B/4
ALT BELT o BB e 541/398
FAN BELT JES B 7 541/420
THERMOSTAT S SE573/1
TOP COVER JOINT RELEHES SEA78F
ROCKER CASE GASKET RELFEE A SE152D/26
B.EEAREMH
B IH(TE) TP 0) T
FRONT OIL SEAL T i S 554/126
REAR OIL SEAL L ED) 554/127
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEEAE 8SE663G
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEMEEA 8SE663H
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEMEE A 8SE663F
MAIN BEARING FHiEL SE574D/IM
MAIN BEARING TR EL SE574D/M010
MAIN BEARING F#iEL SE574D/M020
BIG END BEARING HIFE SE91AA/3M
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA3MO010
BIG END BEARING HIFE SE91AA3M020
CONROD BOLT T IE4% 363/48
CONROD BUSH R Y 01/00023
THRUST WASEHR 1EH#ER 262/149
VALVE R[ESETR/14) SE7AK/14
VALVE RIIMISETS/14) SE7AG/14
GUIDE RPaEs 392/42
INSERT INLET AT 740/101
INSERT INLET RFIEE 740/106
SPRING APTEE 365/472
RETAINER 5 = R L7C/15
RETAINER 5H = AR SE1B/39
KIT, PISTON THFEHK SEQ01BA
KIT, PISTON RING yHIES 359/552
LINER A= SET7E/2
KIT, LINER RING B 576/167
LA TH(TL) TR (P30 e
PUSHROD IEGy SE153G
OIL COOLING JET B 2 B RE () SE121A/50
OIL COOLING JET Hom2AnEH SEV121E/50
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PUSHROD

COLLET

GASKET, CYL. HEAD
KIT, REPAIR

KIT, REPAIR

FUEL LIFT PUMP
TURBOCHARGER
SUMP GASKET
WATER PUMP ASSY.
FUEL LIFT PUMP
INJECTOR
INJECTOR SEAL
INJECTOR SEAL
INJECTOR
INJECTOR SEAL
INJECTOR SEAL
SLEEVE
SEAL,SLEEVE
INJECTION WASHER
NOZZLE

OIL COOLER
TUBESTACK
SEALING RING
STARTER MOTOR
REALY

KIT, BRUSH
KIT,DRIVE
ALTERNATOR
SOLENOID

OIL RESSURE SWITCH

TEMPERATURE SWITCH
OIL PRESSURE GAUGE

WATER TEMP GAUGE
ACTUATOR
CAMSHAFT

T\W, CAMSHAFT

HeLH RIS

A EEREHF

TEFF(SE153L)
FAFIsEA
RELTEEH
WEREHEE
KEEHE
FHE
HEERES
IR A
7KIE

SEAR
BESELEK
MEH R R
I B3 R R
LR

U SFh e

U L L P
=P IEREESS
0 E A7
U= pissUE N

AN BREER
g I
Al HE
LN R
RO R EE 2R
FEE) S 2 T
LB 2
TR RAER

W B 2R ]
SR ERE 23 (Y02/00001)
KRR ERS
SHERS
KB
Eeilin
(i

AeL S

4012-46TWG2A SERIES(DGK M 6005)
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SE153U
HW7B/18
SE2H

Y 94/00002
SE145AJ
879/39
SEG52T
8SE70A
SE145BK
SE597M
858/35

Y 03/00033
Y 03/00034
858/34
576/136
576/137
SE1/12
576/139
2771124
726/66
582/136
SE445K/2
576/184
701/133
589/83

Y 89/00180
Y 97/00032
702/186
589/91

Y 09/00008
886/102
886/111
886/113
680/117
8SE100L
T400227
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BN IH(TE) TP 0) LR
AIRFILTER ZERIE R R SEV551H/4
OIL FILTER A 28 4324909
FUEL FILTER LESH A 2R SE429B/4
ALT BELT TR R 541/398
THERMOSTAT ENGES SE573/1
TOP COVER JOINT RELERH SEAT8F
B.XERBEMH

TN TH(TL) TR (P 0) R
VALVE SPRING COTTER Fila HW7B/18
OIL COOLER JET A AN SEVI121E/50
OIL COOLER JET R AIETH SEV121H/50
OIL COOLER JET A SEV121/50
ROCKER ARM e SE152M
ROCKER ARM e SE152N
ROCKER ARM ey SEV152D
LUB OIL PUMP S 12SE116C
KIT,CONROD AT 12SE920D
FRONT OIL SEAL EONiEE i) 554/126
REAR OIL SEAL IEEEED) 554/127
MAIN BEARING Tl EL SEV574T
MAIN BEARING F#ilF((+0.010) SEV574U
MAIN BEARING F il FL(+0.020) SEV574V
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA/3M
BIG END BEARING HAFE SE91AA3M010
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA3M020
CONROD BOLT T IE4% 363/48
CONROD BUSH AR Y 01/00023
THRUST WASEHR 1EH#ER 262/151
VALVE AL SE7AJ14
GUIDE RPaEs 392/42
INSERT INLET AT 740/101
INSERT INLET RFIEE 740/106
SPRING APsEE 365/472
RETAINER 5 = R L7C/15
RETAINER oH = AR SE1B/39
KIT, PISTON TEFEHK SEQ01BA
KIT, PISTON RING yHIES 359/552
LINER A= SET7E/2
KIT, LINER RING i B 576/167
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PUSHROD IEGy SEV153
PUSHROD TEFF SEV153B
TN AIH(TE) TP 0) T
GASKET, CYL. HEAD RELTERS SE2H
KIT, REPAIR KIEEEA SE145BC
TURBOCHARGER W EREE SE652CN
SUMP GASKET HER B 12SE70A
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIRGEK SEV145H
FUEL LIFT PUMP FHEE SE597N
INJECTOR EESEHK 858/34
SLEEVE =R RS SE1/12
SEAL SLEEVE SERRRE 576/139
NOZZLE =] 726/66
INJECTION WASHER I e A 277/124
INJECTOR SEAL U S R 576/136
INJECTOR SEAL IS S L R 576/137
OIL COOLER RS EEK 582/139
TUBESTACK RANERT SE445E/2
STARTER MOTOR OB B AR 701/137
REALY O A EE 25 (589/86)  589/93
ALTERNATOR 7o B M AE R 702/186
SOLENOID Iy B 23 A 589/91
HbgH RUSE: 4012-46TWG3A SERIES(DGNM 6052)
A FERES
B AIH(TE) TR (P S0) T
AIRFILTER ZESRIE R R SEV551H/4
OIL FILTER M A 28 4324909
FUEL FILTER LESH A 2R SE429B/4
ALT BELT TR R 541/398
THERMOSTAT S SE573/1
TOP COVER JOINT RELEHEH SEAT8F
B.EEARBEMH
TN TH(TL) TR (P30 R
VALVE SPRING COTTER Fila HW7B/18
OIL COOLER JET A2 ANEH SEVI21E/50
ROCKER ARM e SE152M
ROCKER ARM e SE152N
ROCKER ARM ey SEV152D
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LUB OIL PUMP IR 12SE116C
LUB OIL PUMP MR SEV116AC
KIT,CONROD AT 12SE920D
FRONT OIL SEAL EONiEEE D) 554/126
REAR OIL SEAL IEEEED) 554/127
MAIN BEARING Tl EL SEV574T
BIG END BEARING EITE SE91AA/3M
BIG END BEARING TR SE91AA3M010
BIG END BEARING EITE SE91AA3M020
CONROD BOLT T IE4% 363/48
CONROD BUSH AR Y 01/00023
THRUST WASEHR 1EH#ER 262/151
VALVE AL SE7AJ14
GUIDE R 392/42
INSERT INLET AFTEE 740/101
INSERT INLET RFIEE 740/106
SPRING APTsEE 365/472
KIT, PISTON THFEHK SEQ01BA
KIT, PISTON RING HIEIE 359/552
LINER tHE SET7E/2
KIT, LINER RING il BT P 576/167
PUSHROD TEFF SEV153
PUSHROD Gy SEV153B
TN THR(TL) T (P ) R
GASKET, CYL. HEAD RELTER SE2H
KIT, REPAIR KIFEEEA SE145BC
TURBOCHARGER 1 EE SR SE652CN
SUMP GASKET HIER R 12SE70A
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIR4EK SEV 145H
INJECTOR EESEHK 858/34
NOZZLE i=peliz] 726/66
INJECTION WASHER IS £ 277/124
INJECTOR SEAL =ik 576/136
INJECTOR SEAL IS S L R 576/137
OIL COOLER RS HEK 582/139
TUBESTACK AR SE445E/2
STARTER MOTOR OB B AR 701/137
REALY RO A EE 25 (589/86)  589/93
ALTERNATOR 7o B AR 702/186
SOLENOID I B 23 ] 589/91
RADIATOR K8 584/485FC
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HeZH RIS 4016 SERIES
A FEREH
LA TH(TL) TR (P 30) R
AIRFILTER RE=D o h SEV551A/4
OIL FILTER HOHEE 28 4324909
FUEL FILTER BESH A R SE429
ALT BELT o B e 541/398
FAN BELT JES B 7 541/427
THERMOSTAT S SE573/1
GASKET ROCKER COVER RAELZEER SE478F
ROCKER CASE GASKET RELFEE A SE152D/26
B.EEKREMH
B AIH(TE) TP 0) T
FRONT OIL SEAL T i S 554/126
REAR OIL SEAL IEEED) 554/127
KIT,TOP O\HAUL EEEAE 16SE663S
KIT,BTM O\HAUL TEEE A 16SE663Q
MAIN BEARING T EL SEV574T
MAIN BEARING F il F(+010) SEV574J
MAIN BEARING T il FL(+020) SEV574M
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA/3M
BIG END BEARING HIFE SE91AA3MO010
BIG END BEARING EATE SE91AA3M020
CONROD BOLT ETIE4% 363/48
CONROD BUSH EAF L Y 01/00023
THRUST WASEHR 1EH#ER 262/151
VALVE RMIISETS/14) SE7AG/14
GUIDE RPaEs 392/42
INSERT INLET AT 740/101
INSERT INLET RFIEE 740/106
SPRING APTEE 365/472
RETAINER 5 = R L7C/15
RETAINER 5 = AR SE1B/39
KIT, PISTON TEFEHK SEQ01BA
KIT, PISTON RING yHIES 359/552
OIL COOLING JET A A IH (72) SE121A/50
OIL COOLING JET HoH 2 AnEE SEV121E/50
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LINER HE SET7E/2
KIT, LINER RING il EFE 576/167
TN AIH(TE) LT T
PUSHROD TEFF SEV153B
PUSHROD IEGy SEV153
COLLET AR HW7B/18
GASKET, CYL. HEAD RELTEEH SE2H

KIT, REPAIR 1 R SRS A Y 94/00002
KIT, REPAIR KIEEEA SE145AG
PRIMING PUMP FEE 879/39
SLEEVE =yt LIERATESS SEV/12
SEAL SLEEVE IS S R 576/139
NOZZLE =] 726/66
INJECTION WASHER I e A 277/124
INJECTOR SEAL U S R 576/136
INJECTOR SEAL IS S L R 576/137
TURBOCHARGER 1 EE SR SE652B
SUMP GASKET HIER S 16SE70A
WATER PUMP ASSY. TKIREK SEV 145H
FUEL LIFT PUMP FHE SE597G
INJECTOR RESELE K 858/34
OIL COOLER RANESHER 582/136
OIL COOLER RANEREER 582/138
TUBESTACK Rl SE445K /2
SEALING RING RalEsHE 576/184
STARTER MOTOR AL B AR 701/135
REALY FEEN R B 23(589/86)  589/93
KIT, BRUSH FECE) S ZE 5 Y 89/00180
KIT,DRIVE FECE) B i iy Y 97/00032
ALTERNATOR BB AR 702/186
SOLENOID I B 23 A 589/91
OIL RESSURE SWITCH JHER JEV 7 25(Y02/00001) Y 09/00008
TEMPERATURE SWITCH TR B R e 2R 886/102
OlIL PRESSURE GAUGE SHIERF 886/111
WATER TEMP GAUGE KB 886/113
ACTUATOR BT-JHER 680/129
CAMSHAFT i (16SE100C) 16SE100G
T\W, CAMSHAFT WL N T400227

TEAH RIS

1106A-70TAG4 SERIES (§.&%%5PR81786R)
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A EEREHF

LA TH(TL) TR (P R
FUEL FILTER SE R 26561118
OIL FILTER IR 2654A111
PRE-FUEL FILTERKIT SHIZK S s 26550005
SAFETY AIRFILTER ZEPEIR IS 2652C832
MAIN AIR FILTER A/ SP0N 2652C831
BELT Ry 2614B655
THERMOSTAT TR T413847
B.EERBEMH
TN TH(TL) TR (P30 R
FRONT OIL SEAL HiHE 2418F554
REAR OIL SEAL IERiE] 2418F704
VALVE EXHAUST HER Y 3142A171
VALVE SPRING = T405478
VALVE SPRING CAP G 53R T407116
VALVE COTTER Filal 2714A002
PISTON COOLER JET A T405344
PISTON AND RINGKIT SEIE M N(ETEEIN) T412276
BEARINGS,BIG END STD LIS T409188
BUSH SMALL END At 3112E031
BEARINGS, MAIN STD F#iEL T409189
THRUST WASHER 1EH#ER T409186
B AIH(TE) T (F D) ER o
PUSH ROD HEFF 31434307
TAPPET fEAF 3142U991
LIFT PUMP FHE T412942
OIL COOLER ik 2486A002
INJECTOR IS S 4 7 T408845
WATER PUMP TKIRGEK USMW0204
ROCKER SHAFT ARM Ry T405145
LUB OIL PUMP IR T410626
ALTERNATOR P 2871A308
STARTER MOTOR FEE) 2873K 631
TURBOCHARGER 1 R SR AE K T416300
KIT,CONROD T T405440
KIT,CONROD HT T406140
KIT,CONROD T T406141
1006TG2A SERIES (YB37577)
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=y ZHHIREE) T
MAIN AIR FILTER Y 26510353
SAFETY AIR FILTER IR 26510354
FUEL FILTER Beyk 26560143
OIL FILTER L3 2654403
THERMOSTAT REbiE 2485613
B.EEARBEMH

ETE(E D) EAIR(EE) T 4RE
FRONT OIL SEAL AifHE 2418F437
REAR OIL SEAL (L] 2418F701
INLET VALVE HEFRM 31421072
VALVE EXHAUST PERF 3142A051
VALVE INSERT AR 3324E003
VALVE INSERT HERFIEER 3314A121
VALVE SEAL HERFTHE 33817117
VALVE SEAL HERFThE 33817117
VALVE SPRING OUTER R E=RlG 31745122
VALVE SPRING INNER A5 31744133
VALVE SPRING COTTER Ficla 33173108
INJECTOR IEDHES 2645A026
INJECTOR NOZZLE I S 2645A614
KIT,PISTON/RING IR (EER) U5L L0047
PISTON RING KIT THZERR 4181A026
BIG END BEARING AT R U5SMEO0035
MAINING BEARING FHiEL U5MBO0030
PUSH ROD HEFT 31434307
TAPPET AT 3142U991
LIFT PUMP FHE UL PK0002
WATER PUMP TKIRGEK U5SMW0160
ALTERNATOR T 2871A306
ALTERNATOR T 2871A141
STARTER MOTOR FELE 5 7 (185086600) 2873K632
KIT,CONCOD AT 4115C321
KIT,CONCOD AT 4115C331
FUEL INJECTION PUMP = 2643D640
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH T B R 2 2848A013
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